
12 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

509 Marshall 2:01.430 6  1 135,047 
7 Kees van Diemen 2:01.709 6 0.279 2 0.279 134,737 

24 Robert Schotman 2:05.293 6 3.584 3 3.863 130,887 
3 Johannes ter Beek 2:05.718 6 0.425 4 4.288 130,437 

25 Jonathan Schuijt 2:06.549 7 0.831 5 5.119 129,587 
40 Peter de Witte 2:06.871 7 0.322 6 5.441 129,257 
30 Vico Timmermans 2:07.997 5 1.126 7 6.567 128,117 
18 Rinze Parahoe 2:09.460 6 1.463 8 8.030 126,667 
19 Yoeri Pasternak 2:09.494 7 0.034 9 8.064 126,637 
41 Alex Zuidberg 2:09.876 5 0.382 10 8.446 126,266 
11 Rene Kosters 2:10.829 4 0.953 11 9.399 125,345 
28 Harm Timmerman 2:10.875 5 0.046 12 9.445 125,306 
23 Elias van Roekel 2:11.228 6 0.353 13 9.798 124,967 
39 Jan de Witte 2:11.716 5 0.488 14 10.286 124,506 
36 Tonie de Vos 2:11.855 6 0.139 15 10.425 124,367 
506 Marshall 2:12.150 5 0.295 16 10.720 124,096 
9 Hugo Jonkers 2:12.971 5 0.821 17 11.541 123,326 

12 Gerard Kruiter 2:13.024 7 0.053 18 11.594 123,277 
32 Jeffrey van de Venis 2:13.116 7 0.092 19 11.686 123,197 
20 Wouter van der Pijl 2:13.228 6 0.112 20 11.798 123,087 
2 Thijs ten Barge 2:13.585 6 0.357 21 12.155 122,757 

17 Ernie Mussche 2:13.618 5 0.033 22 12.188 122,726 
21 Edwin Rave 2:13.761 7 0.143 23 12.331 122,597 
1 Maikel Aarts 2:13.979 7 0.218 24 12.549 122,397 

15 Kay Müller-Laurs 2:14.003 5 0.024 25 12.573 122,375 
4 Alfred van den Bosch 2:14.510 7 0.507 26 13.080 121,917 

510 Marshall 2:14.789 7 0.279 27 13.359 121,667 
29 Klaas Timmerman 2:14.994 5 0.205 28 13.564 121,476 
502 Marshall 2:15.589 5 0.595 29 14.159 120,946 
14 Ramon Moreno 2:15.874 3 0.285 30 14.444 120,695 
37 Menno de Wit 2:16.281 6 0.407 31 14.851 120,327 
33 Evert vermeer 2:16.738 5 0.457 32 15.308 119,926 
502 Marshall 2:16.978 3 0.240 33 15.548 119,716 
5 Carl Daelman 2:17.233 5 0.255 34 15.803 119,495 
8 Matthijs Hummel 2:17.548 6 0.315 35 16.118 119,226 
6 Sam Dekkers 2:17.549 5 0.001 36 16.119 119,226 

16 Gerwin van de Munt 2:18.155 5 0.606 37 16.725 118,696 
38 Hylke de Wit 2:18.744 2 0.589 38 17.314 118,192 
27 Loek Strijbos 2:19.328 4 0.584 39 17.898 117,694 
34 Johan Visscher 2:21.795 6 2.467 40 20.365 115,656 
35 Rob van der Voort 2:26.580 2 4.785 41 25.150 111,873 
31 Wim van de Venis  42 0,001 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:01.430  in ronde  6  door nr. 509 : Marshall ()
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